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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 7 10120082 DIAMANTOPOULOU ELLI 2012 GRE 50.70 58.55 1:49.25

2 10 19620081 RADELI EIRINI 2013 GRE 48.57 1:00.96 1:49.53 0.28

3 11 21320035 SYKARA ELENI 2012 GRE 51.68 1:00.95 1:52.63 3.38

4 19 11820090 PAFILI AIKATERINI 2012 GRE 52.32 1:03.84 1:56.16 6.91

5 15 14220125 VASILEIOU EVANGELIA 2012 GRE 55.83 1:06.62 2:02.45 13.20

6 3 12820138 PETRIDOU IOANNA 2012 GRE 56.66 1:09.14 2:05.80 16.55

7 9 13620075 PRAPA AFRODITI 2012 GRE 57.17 1:10.15 2:07.32 18.07

8 29 14220129 TZEMAILA ALEXIA 2012 GRE 1:00.15 1:11.44 2:11.59 22.34

9 21 11320120 DIALETI LEONIDIA 2012 GRE 1:02.44 1:16.41 2:18.85 29.60

10 31 11320119 KRONIE EVITA 2013 GRE 1:06.37 1:16.81 2:23.18 33.93

11 25 23220023 GKOUTIDOU ATHANASIA 2012 GRE 1:07.00 1:17.53 2:24.53 35.28

12 28 17620046 KARAGIANNI STAVRIANA 2012 GRE 1:05.78 1:19.60 2:25.38 36.13

13 17 23220024 PANAGIOTOU ALKISTIS - DANAI 2012 GRE 1:06.95 1:18.94 2:25.89 36.64

14 2 10220078 AGOROU MARIA 2013 GRE 1:08.19 1:29.20 2:37.39 48.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

1 10920102 VALVI IOANNA 2013 GRE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (10)

4 11220106 PASCHALIDOU KONSTANTINA 2013 GRE

5 17620025 ANDREADI MARIA-ELENI 2012 GRE

8 10420225 PYLITSI MARILIA 2012 GRE

13 11820091 TOTTA DOROTHEA 2013 GRE

18 11820096 SAVVOULIDI EVANGELIA 2013 GRE

20 11320122 PAPAIOANNOU ELINA 2013 GRE

22 13620076 ELEFTHERIADOU MARIA 2013 GRE

23 11820095 KAFASI ANASTASIA KONSTANTINA 2013 GRE

27 12820139 STERGIOU MARIA 2013 GRE

30 17620030 GAVRIELIDES ANNI 2013 GRE

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

12 11020307 RIZOU MARIA 2013 GRE Gate 49

16 10520212 CHATZOPOULOU PINELOPI  DESPOINA 2013 GRE Gate 42

26 23920011 ARGYROPOULOU VASILEIA 2012 GRE Gate 36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

24 10920107 BEI VASILIKI MARIA 2013 GRE 1:07.17

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

6 21520032 KOUTOUMANOU FRANSES IRIS SOFIA 2013 GRE 1:00.61

14 11320117 TRIANTAFYLLOU EVA ELISAVET 2013 GRE 54.88

32 10520204 BANTEKA OLGA 2013 GRE 1:22.35

33 19620093 ATHANASIADOU AGLAIA 2012 GRE 53.82
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